
Frequency (Hz)

2 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3

M
ag

ni
tu

de

-310

-210

H1 SUS ITMX M0 V2V Transfer function

*T0=30/07/2014 01:04:25 Avg=10 BW=0.0117187

ISI Damped

ISI Undamped

Reference

H1 SUS ITMX M0 V2V Transfer function



Frequency (Hz)

2 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3

P
ha

se
 (

de
g)

-180

-160

-140

-120

-100

-80

-60

-40

-20

H1 SUS ITMX M0 V2V Transfer function

*T0=30/07/2014 01:04:25 Avg=10 BW=0.0117187

ISI Damped

ISI Undamped

Reference

H1 SUS ITMX M0 V2V Transfer function



Frequency (Hz)

2 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3

C
oh

er
en

ce

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Coherence

*T0=30/07/2014 01:04:25 Avg=10 BW=0.0117187

H1:SUS-ITMX_M0_DAMP_V_IN1_DQ / H1:SUS-ITMX_M0_TEST_V_EXC

H1:SUS-ITMX_M0_DAMP_V_IN1_DQ(REF3) / H1:SUS-ITMX_M0_TEST_V_EXC(REF3)

H1:SUS-ITMX_M0_DAMP_V_IN1_DQ(REF1) / H1:SUS-ITMX_M0_TEST_V_EXC(REF1)

Coherence


